
Last Name First Name Email Zoom Link

Adore Andrea aadore@chesteruplandsd.org https://cciu.zoom.us/j/9447889265?pwd=SU90eXVsR1VFY0YrWW5uY1I1UHppZz09

Alston Nicole nalston@chesteruplandsd.org https://cciu.zoom.us/j/7277431513?pwd=NG5tb3dUYkgvdmVKN3BiSXRjL0FRdz09

Bell Brendan bbell@chesteruplandsd.org https://cciu.zoom.us/j/7570166655?pwd=ZUkvQnh0TFFXWnNHNHNiYitMdktMUT09

Bortz Connor cbortz@chesteruplandsd.org https://cciu.zoom.us/j/3258905482?pwd=RUdYQWlCb2d3eW9JcHhSeWJuNVIwUT09

Burney Harry hburney@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/j/6846674628

Campbell Robert rcampbell@chesteruplandsd.org https://cciu.zoom.us/j/5548043589?pwd=dXNZNXFUOEpRSUp4N2pDMzM0aXVBQT09

Darbouze Maxime mdarbouze@chesteruplandsd.org https://cciu.zoom.us/j/88182651807?pwd=TXFIanE0OU1TL244amZseWJSeHVLUT09

Dubois John jdubois@chesteruplandsd.org https://cciu.zoom.us/j/2428905310?pwd=UEFCZWlRdE8yUzNyY0ZlT25kNGl5QT09

Freedman Alec afreedman@chesteruplandsd.org http://cciu.zoom.us/j/2201773605?pwd=R1EwODRTb3hsbVlIeWp6WHc3ZFZXQT09

Inzinna David dinzinna@chesteruplandsd.org https://cciu.zoom.us/j/9028489933?pwd=NHRiNzkrZG5Xa1hpSldaZkV3cFFxZz09

Johnson Darren dajohnson@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/j/7336254023?pwd=UmNWL2dxSVlYS3o3aWo3aDJTNGJ1dz09

Jordan Brian bjordan@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/j/*******832?pwd=dUtjRk13Q1lUSGNCTWQwQzBCWFp3Zz09

Kurman Jr Joseph jkurman@chesteruplandsd.org https://cciu.zoom.us/j/92899279155?pwd=SmozUFZ2TnFTaGg4ZnY3aDY0VkN2UT09

Labrum Julanne jlabrum@chesteruplandsd.org https://cciu.zoom.us/j/5892609045?pwd=clhndFNrZzhJOGtWZUt1MWRITEVSQT09

Laffend Karin klaffend@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/j/8011567643?pwd=engzS2FHRGk5T3lmbTljcXR1QWV5Zz09

Lovitz Scott slovitz@chesteruplandsd.org https://cciu.zoom.us/j/2189479806?pwd=bndkTkZadzJrcjNzZVlNVXJrOHlJUT09%20Hide

Matteo Christina cmatteo@chesteruplandsd.org https://cciu.zoom.us/j/8369178791?pwd=ck5HMzEyNG1LZ0Vmb1YvSDJMMmFZQT09

Memon Misha mmemon@chesteruplandsd.org https://cciu.zoom.us/j/8756566397?pwd=dTdYR3dyVW4zZjBiN3JvMHhLVWc4UT09

Merto Caitlin cmerto@chesteruplandsd.org https://cciu.zoom.us/j/9155261827?pwd=MEFlbGhxN3hYQWNWQk5TQ2Q5cnBWQT09

Moreno Nefty nmoreno@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/j/96417191271?pwd=dXNZd0s2aG55Vmp3YXpBS3lBUXZPQT09

Olsen Lisa lolsen@chesteruplandsd.org https://cciu.zoom.us/j/9808683966?pwd=VmZLd1RZTkwzZ2o4SS9wOFMzbis1UT09

Paquette Richard rpaquette@chesteruplandsd.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7741470541?pwd=U1pUaThuQ3prb2IwWkxvcFU1WExsUT09

Paulick Michele mpaulick@chesteruplandsd.org https://cciu.zoom.us/j/6548397527?pwd=ZmZlS1psSHlXZkg3cEdGd3VHd2tKQT09

Payne Yolonda ypayne@chesteruplandsd.org https://cciu.zoom.us/j/7734814338?pwd=WVJZVEdQZlVwd0lRanBlNVJlQU0yQT09

Piasecki Andrew apiasecki@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/j/4519342091?pwd=SXQrY1g1Ymk0dnNyTDZoRGZDaXc5Zz09

Pierre Gillian gpierre@chesteruplandsd.org https://cciu.zoom.us/j/7828471379?pwd=aXBNdElVdlQ4YlhjVnpQV29DaTJWZz09

Rutledge Rebecca rrutledge@chesteruplandsd.org https://cciu.zoom.us/j/3727226595?pwd=ek5SZ2l5c053ZFQ5cXBjL1MvNWpuUT09

Schoppet Lawrence lschoppet@chesteruplandsd.org https://cciu.zoom.us/j/9010674521?pwd=eWsxdk1ncnFMUmwrb2psVjFjZ0JaZz09

Scorzetti Pasquale pscorzetti@chesteruplandsd.org https://cciu.zoom.us/j/7491212083?pwd=QTVjS1hmWlZjODdxc0N6eE4wR01FQT09

Shaffer Eric eshaffer@chesteruplandsd.org https://cciu.zoom.us/j/4133492641?pwd=cjNNK3lNcEVBZC8xYXFZYTRneWY2QT09

Smith Allen alsmith@chesteruplandsd.org https://cciu.zoom.us/j/6778614130?pwd=YlRGZThkQ2NuaUszWEw0ek5KTm52dz09

Staples Kameron kstaples@chesteruplandsd.org https://us02web.zoom.us/j/9729308494?pwd=RjBxcERxTi80NW5PSVdZSndCM1Zudz09

Thomson Rachael rthomson@chesteruplandsd.org https://cciu.zoom.us/j/6983164119?pwd=eThvejlYQjBsTi9nMzVOYnkxY0pNUT09

Utti Cristina cutti@chesteruplandsd.org https://cciu.zoom.us/j/98293065851?pwd=elVIMHFYaElmZU95cFNjQUFVdTFJdz09

Wright Bryant brwright@chesteruplandsd.org https://cciu.zoom.us/j/7121719723?pwd=MXY0VEdhQ0dNcmw3Rmg0RWd0c3lxQT09

Zajac Michele mzajac@chesteruplandsd.org https://zoom.us/j/3564432627?pwd=dEpwM0JMN25JWnVrc0lQaDFEL1JxUT09
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Turner-Wright Chanel cturnerwright@chesteruplandsd.org https://cciu.zoom.us/j/6487545230?pwd=T1JDeHd2MG5oU1E4T0V3UWFYS1dkdz09

Hargadon Casey chargadon@chesteruplandsd.org https://cciu.zoom.us/j/8467908772?pwd=cklHUmFhL1hpcHJheDJ4ZHpGR0kwdz09

STEM Teacher Zoom Links

Remote Parent Assistance Zoom Links
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